Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

AP Gl

Email: **@hotmail.com

Your order

Hahn Super Dry 3.5%
Sharing Board
Smirnoff Red
Add Fresh Lime
Lemon Lime & Bitters

Tall Glass

Surcharge (Sunday Surcharge)
Bank Card Surcharge

Subtotal

GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 8th Jun 2025, 8:02 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Cargo Bar on +61283222005

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Cargo Bar
8th Jun 2025, 8:02 PM

115
81 607 832 299
$82.52

$11.40
$49.00
$13.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7.42
$0.90
$75.02
$7.50

$82.52


https://www.meandu.app/cargo
tel:+61283222005
mailto:admin@cargobar.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

